INSTALL IT. ENJOY QUIETNESS.
ArmaComfort
AB Plus
Highly flexible acoustic comfort
Specially designed to reduce noise for rainwater and
waste pipes
//
Thin acoustic lagging with high performance//

affect the lifetime of product after it has been installed.
Roll - standard. Black
Item Thickness [mm] Width (m) Length [m] Content [metric]
AO-11-99/E-AB+ 11 1 2 2 m²
Other information
Remarks ArmaComfort AB Plus must be applied with ArmaFlex 520 and ArmaComfort Tape TAPE-PE-FE904 (IESIA00900923).
Primary content: roll in carton
Roll - standard self-adhesive. Black. Roll packed in carton
Item Thickness [mm] Width (m) Length [m] Content [metric]
AO-11-99/EA-AB+ 11 1 2 2 m²
Other information
Remarks ArmaComfort AB Plus self-adhesive must be applied with ArmaComfort Tape TAPE PE-FE904 (IESIA00900923).
Primary content: roll in carton
Sheet – self-adhesive. Black
Item Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Outer diameter [mm] Content [quantity]
AO-11ZSA29100 11 290 1 56 10 piece
AO-11ZSA32100 11 320 1 63 10 piece
AO-11ZSA37100 11 370 1 75 10 piece
AO-11ZSA42100 11 420 1 90 10 piece
AO-11ZSA50100 11 500 1 110 10 piece
AO-11ZSA56100 11 560 1 125 10 piece
Other information
Remarks Primary content available as 10 sheets, packed in one carton.
HT/ArmaFlex S . Tape – PVC. Black
Item Description Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Content [quantity]